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Under 15 - Under 15 Boys Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Tom Dodd Birchfield  A    12:40
  2 Joseph Pollard Charnwood  A    12:59
  3 Ryan Hodgkiss Wolverhamp  A    13:11
  4 Conor Smith Bromsgrove    13:17
  5 D Wilkinson Leamington  A    13:24
  6 BouttierButler Leicester  A    13:28
  7 Ben Cureton N Somerset    13:32
  8 Thomas Butler Coventry G  A    13:39
  9 L Sternkopf Worcester    13:45
 10 T Gostelow Charnwood  B    13:59
 11 Keiron Dunkley Bristol &  A    14:01
 12 Ben Willetts Halesowen    14:13
 13 T Robinson Solihull &  A    14:18

 14 Billy Cochrane Bristol &  B    14:27
 15 D Mark Stroud & D    14:35
 16 Alex Jones Birchfield  C    14:50
 17 M Woodhouse Leamington  B    14:52
 18 Samual Watkiss Leicester  C    14:53
 19 Jack Kinder Birchfield  B    14:56
 20 Jannik Poole Wolverhamp  B    15:30
 21 Edward Thomas Leicester  B    15:34
 22 Saul O’Neil Coventry G  B    15:35
 23 Zach Rycroft Silson Jog    16:05
 24 Daniel Adam Solihull &  B    16:13
 25 Jack Rice Birchfield  D    19:20

Under 15 - Under 15 Boys Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Reis Brooke Birchfield  A    13:34    26:14  0
  2 Archie Banks Charnwood  A    13:38    26:37  0
  3 Joshua West Leicester  A    13:33    27:01 +  3
  4 H Cresswell Wolverhamp  A    14:21    27:32 -  1
  5 Oscar Rogers N Somerset    14:15    27:47 +  2
  6 S Wadsworth Leamington  A    14:36    28:00 -  1
  7 Thomas Hopkins Coventry G  A    14:29    28:08 +  1
  8 Hugh Sadler Bristol &  A    14:16    28:17 +  3
  9 Oliver Morgan Worcester    14:54    28:39  0
 10 Anton Mills Bristol &  B    14:41    29:08 +  4
 11 Alexander Ibbs Leamington  B    14:44    29:36 +  6
 12 Samuel Alvey Charnwood  B    15:50    29:49 -  2
 13 Ben Minnican Stroud & D    15:33    30:08 +  2
 14 Oliver Freer Leicester  B    14:57    30:31 +  7
 15 Khadar Alidirie Birchfield  C    15:54    30:44 +  1
 16 Khalid Alidirie Birchfield  B    15:56    30:52 +  3
 17 Kiran Jhass Solihull &  A    17:01    31:19 -  4
 18 Liam Perkins Coventry G  B    16:19    31:54 +  4
 19 Jacob Cutts Solihull &  B    17:09    33:22 +  5
 20 Declan Cooper Silson Jog    18:04    34:09 +  3

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Joshua West Leicester  A    13:33
  2 Reis Brooke Birchfield  A    13:34
  3 Archie Banks Charnwood  A    13:38
  4 Oscar Rogers N Somerset    14:15
  5 Hugh Sadler Bristol &  A    14:16
  6 H Cresswell Wolverhamp  A    14:21
  7 Thomas Hopkins Coventry G  A    14:29
  8 S Wadsworth Leamington  A    14:36
  9 Anton Mills Bristol &  B    14:41
 10 Alexander Ibbs Leamington  B    14:44

Under 15 - Under 15 Boys Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 George Burnett Charnwood  A    13:14    39:51 +  1
  2 M Griffiths Leicester  A    13:36    40:37 +  1
  3 Jed Hemmings Birchfield  A    14:45    40:59 -  2
  4 David Warnes N Somerset    13:35    41:22 +  1
  5 Alex Reiss Wolverhamp  A    15:07    42:39 -  1
  6 Kieran Chahal Leamington  A    14:41    42:41  0
  7 Jack Flower Bristol &  A    15:04    43:21 +  1
  8 Jack Reidy Coventry G  A    15:29    43:37 -  1
  9 Kyle Haynes Bristol &  B    14:38    43:46 +  1
 10 Jamie Westwood Worcester    15:16    43:55 -  1
 11 Lloyd Ellis Leamington  B    14:58    44:34  0
 12 Thomas Bury Stroud & D    15:23    45:31 +  1
 13 Nathan Bailey Birchfield  C    15:27    46:11 +  2
 14 Alfie Lowe Leicester  B    15:45    46:16  0
 15 Tom Mansfield Birchfield  B    15:27    46:19 +  1
 16 P Robinson Solihull &  A    16:00    47:19 +  1

 17 Kade Verwey Silson Jog    21:13    55:22 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 George Burnett Charnwood  A    13:14
  2 David Warnes N Somerset    13:35
  3 M Griffiths Leicester  A    13:36
  4 Kyle Haynes Bristol &  B    14:38
  5 Kieran Chahal Leamington  A    14:41
  6 Jed Hemmings Birchfield  A    14:45
  7 Lloyd Ellis Leamington  B    14:58
  8 Jack Flower Bristol &  A    15:04
  9 Alex Reiss Wolverhamp  A    15:07
 10 Jamie Westwood Worcester    15:16
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Under 15 Boys  — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    39:51
1 Joseph Pollard (2) 12:59 2 Archie Banks (2) 13:38
3 George Burnett (1) 13:14
  2 Leicester Coritanian  ‘A’    40:37
1 BouttierButler (6) 13:28 2 Joshua West (3) 13:33
3 M Griffiths (2) 13:36
  3 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    40:59
1 Tom Dodd (1) 12:40 2 Reis Brooke (1) 13:34
3 Jed Hemmings (3) 14:45
  4 North Somerset    41:22
1 Ben Cureton (7) 13:32 2 Oscar Rogers (5) 14:15
3 David Warnes (4) 13:35
  5 Wolverhampton & Bilston  ‘A’    42:39
1 Ryan Hodgkiss (3) 13:11 2 H Cresswell (4) 14:21
3 Alex Reiss (5) 15:07
  6 Leamington C & AC  ‘A’    42:41
1 D Wilkinson (5) 13:24 2 S Wadsworth (6) 14:36
3 Kieran Chahal (6) 14:41
  7 Bristol & West Ac (est. 1882)  ‘A’    43:21
1 Keiron Dunkley (11) 14:01 2 Hugh Sadler (8) 14:16
3 Jack Flower (7) 15:04
  8 Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘A’    43:37
1 Thomas Butler (8) 13:39 2 Thomas Hopkins (7) 14:29
3 Jack Reidy (8) 15:29
  9 Bristol & West Ac (est. 1882)  ‘B’    43:46
1 Billy Cochrane (14) 14:27 2 Anton Mills (10) 14:41
3 Kyle Haynes (9) 14:38
 10 Worcester Ac    43:55
1 L Sternkopf (9) 13:45 2 Oliver Morgan (9) 14:54
3 Jamie Westwood (10) 15:16
 11 Leamington C & AC  ‘B’    44:34
1 M Woodhouse (17) 14:52 2 Alexander Ibbs (11) 14:44
3 Lloyd Ellis (11) 14:58
 12 Stroud & District Ac    45:31
1 D Mark (15) 14:35 2 Ben Minnican (13) 15:33
3 Thomas Bury (12) 15:23
 13 Birchfield Harriers  ‘C’    46:11
1 Alex Jones (16) 14:50 2 Khadar Alidirie (15) 15:54
3 Nathan Bailey (13) 15:27
 14 Leicester Coritanian  ‘B’    46:16
1 Edward Thomas (21) 15:34 2 Oliver Freer (14) 14:57
3 Alfie Lowe (14) 15:45
 15 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’    46:19
1 Jack Kinder (19) 14:56 2 Khalid Alidirie (16) 15:56
3 Tom Mansfield (15) 15:27
 16 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti  ‘A’    47:19
1 T Robinson (13) 14:18 2 Kiran Jhass (17) 17:01
3 P Robinson (16) 16:00
 17 Silson Joggers Ac    55:22
1 Zach Rycroft (23) 16:05 2 Declan Cooper (20) 18:04
3 Kade Verwey (17) 21:13

Incomplete Teams:

Charnwood A C  ‘B’
1 T Gostelow (10) 13:59 2 Samuel Alvey (12) 15:50

Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘B’
1 Saul O’Neil (22) 15:35 2 Liam Perkins (18) 16:19

Solihull & Small Heath Athleti  ‘B’
1 Daniel Adam (24) 16:13 2 Jacob Cutts (19) 17:09

Bromsgrove And Redditch
1 Conor Smith (4) 13:17

Halesowen A & Cc
1 Ben Willetts (12) 14:13

Leicester Coritanian  ‘C’
1 Samual Watkiss (18) 14:53

Wolverhampton & Bilston  ‘B’
1 Jannik Poole (20) 15:30

Birchfield Harriers  ‘D’
1 Jack Rice (25) 19:20
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Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Tom Dodd Birchfield A    12:40
  2 Joseph Pollard Charnwood A    12:59
  3 Ryan Hodgkiss Wolverhamp A    13:11
  4 George Burnett Charnwood A    13:14
  5 Conor Smith Bromsgrove    13:17
  6 D Wilkinson Leamington A    13:24
  7 BouttierButler Leicester A    13:28
  8 Ben Cureton N Somerset    13:32
  9 Joshua West Leicester A    13:33
 10 Reis Brooke Birchfield A    13:34
 11 David Warnes N Somerset    13:35
 12 M Griffiths Leicester A    13:36
 13 Archie Banks Charnwood A    13:38
 14 Thomas Butler Coventry G A    13:39
 15 L Sternkopf Worcester    13:45
 16 T Gostelow Charnwood B    13:59
 17 Keiron Dunkley Bristol & A    14:01
 18 Ben Willetts Halesowen    14:13
 19 Oscar Rogers N Somerset    14:15
 20 Hugh Sadler Bristol & A    14:16
 21 T Robinson Solihull & A    14:18
 22 H Cresswell Wolverhamp A    14:21
 23 Billy Cochrane Bristol & B    14:27
 24 Thomas Hopkins Coventry G A    14:29
 25 D Mark Stroud & D    14:35
 26 S Wadsworth Leamington A    14:36
 27 Kyle Haynes Bristol & B    14:38
 28 Kieran Chahal Leamington A    14:41
  = Anton Mills Bristol & B    14:41
 30 Alexander Ibbs Leamington B    14:44
 31 Jed Hemmings Birchfield A    14:45

 32 Alex Jones Birchfield C    14:50
 33 M Woodhouse Leamington B    14:52
 34 Samual Watkiss Leicester C    14:53
 35 Oliver Morgan Worcester    14:54
 36 Jack Kinder Birchfield B    14:56
 37 Oliver Freer Leicester B    14:57
 38 Lloyd Ellis Leamington B    14:58
 39 Jack Flower Bristol & A    15:04
 40 Alex Reiss Wolverhamp A    15:07
 41 Jamie Westwood Worcester    15:16
 42 Thomas Bury Stroud & D    15:23
 43 Nathan Bailey Birchfield C    15:27
  = Tom Mansfield Birchfield B    15:27
 45 Jack Reidy Coventry G A    15:29
 46 Jannik Poole Wolverhamp B    15:30
 47 Ben Minnican Stroud & D    15:33
 48 Edward Thomas Leicester B    15:34
 49 Saul O’Neil Coventry G B    15:35
 50 Alfie Lowe Leicester B    15:45
 51 Samuel Alvey Charnwood B    15:50
 52 Khadar Alidirie Birchfield C    15:54
 53 Khalid Alidirie Birchfield B    15:56
 54 P Robinson Solihull & A    16:00
 55 Zach Rycroft Silson Jog    16:05
 56 Daniel Adam Solihull & B    16:13
 57 Liam Perkins Coventry G B    16:19
 58 Kiran Jhass Solihull & A    17:01
 59 Jacob Cutts Solihull & B    17:09
 60 Declan Cooper Silson Jog    18:04
 61 Jack Rice Birchfield D    19:20
 62 Kade Verwey Silson Jog    21:13


